Telephone: 0793 537861
Telex: 449543 :·. r-J redpoint Fax: 0793 615396
/-/--------------------------------~'1~1~0~\~~~-.r
PF515 PF516 Heatsink - T03
Space saving design together with good
thermal efficiency. Available in two fin
heights.
Finish: Black anodised.

extrusion length.
L LA MA MB MD ME MH MK 0 T W Y
To order, add -2 to the length/type code.
e.g. 4L-2 6W-2 etc.
M type is also available but should be ordered
as 2M-16 etc.
2xT03 (Y) Dimn'A'
3.5Y-4 21.5
4Y-4 27.8
6Y-4 43.6
'A' 'A'
I all holes 4.1 ; L
I I , I
~
-~~- I I -$·
: --~- $ -$1- $
I
extrusion length.
-~-~-
4 holes 4.1 rp '
T066
I
3M-3 4M-3 ~~-~~------··~1~~------~·~·
2Y-3 3Y-3 3.5Y-3 4Y-3 extrusion length.
T066 hole pattern in other lengths and
extrusions to order.
T0220 (MC)
Telephone: 0793 537861
Telex: 449543
Fax: 0793 615396
2xT03
'A'
Length 'L' Dimn 'A'
100mm 26.3
4" 27.1
6"/150mm 46.2
"A'
, all holes 4. 1 ; ,
+----+++---~- ~~-+++----+
-$1- I •
1
•• '" ·IEP-
. extrusion length' L'. '
Available in standard lengths of the following types:
L LAM MA MB MD ME MH MK Q T W
To order, add -4 to the length/type code.
e.g. 40-4 MK150-4 etc.
T03 (M~)I 'I 'I II
-$-$-I -$tt1-
50.8
Pitch
,
' -$- ;·
X ,j ,[ .i .i .i
I.
3MG-8 (2 X T03) X = 23
4MG-1 0 (4 X T03) X = 10.3
6MG-14 (6 X T03) X= 10.3
8MG-22 (8 X T03) X = 10.3
76.2 .I
2MC-16 3MC-17 4MC-18
60.0
~I I~
6MC-19
75.0
• .. +
• ... • • ..
I 22.3!19.0 I .........
2. pitches 2 pitches all pitches
Installation Notches
Standard installation notches available in types P PC and PO